Sozhou

152 58 P

S EEFEEICERESTE

NSK 160KBE52X+L5 %

T

HME RS

FEAHIUE Bifir

e B e e

& N

WA
b i Ao R K

i

CR1
COR1
CR2
COR2
LG
LO
DA
DB
RA
RB
g

Y2
Y3
YO
MASS

NSK 160KBE52X+LE K

SEER http://www. sozhou. com/p/96c9c2e8. html

160KBE52X+L
160

290

178
144.0
4.0

1.0
1240000
2240000
126000
229000
950
1300
181

278

2.5

1.0

0. 40
2.5

1.7

1.6
46100

mm
mm

mm

kgf
kgf
1/min
1/min
mm
mm
mm

mm

HiiE T
JHIE
(&)
(&)
(®K)
(®K)


http://www.sozhou.com/p/96c9c2e8.html

RB

.

ﬂ F@Vihﬂiifé
AT Rﬂ}é

( |
| g%// /%ﬁ



